
ACS FASTRACK RIDERS on AutoClub Speedway
Laptimes of RACER PRACTICE - 10:00

Time of
Day

LapLap TmSpeed HitsStrength Noise

RP-19 - ALEJANDRO THERMIOTIS -
10:04:12.917 1 1:35.008 89.803 73 132 19

10:05:47.489 2 1:34.572 90.217 75 136 19

10:07:23.998 3 1:36.509 88.406 73 134 19

10:08:57.106 4 1:33.108 91.636 73 133 19

RP-24 - HUNTER DUNHAM -
10:09:39.025 1 1:35.908 88.960 66 118 19

10:11:15.778 2 1:36.753 88.183 71 113 19

10:12:53.234 3 1:37.456 87.547 64 119 19

10:14:27.192 4 1:33.958 90.807 71 117 19

10:16:00.984 5 1:33.792 90.967 73 117 19

10:17:34.607 6 1:33.623 91.131 70 117 19

RP-25 - ADOLFO DELGADO -
10:04:59.506 1 1:41.961 83.679 68 115 19

10:06:34.957 2 1:35.451 89.386 75 113 19

10:08:12.134 3 1:37.177 87.799 72 114 19

10:09:49.317 4 1:37.183 87.793 91 113 19

10:11:24.604 5 1:35.287 89.540 61 112 19

10:13:02.786 6 1:38.182 86.900 66 115 19

10:14:38.307 7 1:35.521 89.321 62 109 19

10:16:13.115 8 1:34.808 89.992 69 124 19

10:17:47.424 9 1:34.309 90.469 49 111 19

RP-42 - OUTLAW RELOADED -
10:04:58.911 1 1:41.291 84.233 85 122 19

10:06:34.628 2 1:35.717 89.138 72 118 19

10:08:11.454 3 1:36.826 88.117 78 122 19

RP-15 - MITSU UEDA -
10:06:58.060 1 1:39.295 85.926 84 114 19

10:08:35.118 2 1:37.058 87.906 83 115 19

10:10:11.722 3 1:36.604 88.319 89 117 19

10:11:49.409 4 1:37.687 87.340 86 120 19

10:13:26.648 5 1:37.239 87.743 77 114 19

10:15:04.846 6 1:38.198 86.886 80 115 19

10:16:40.643 7 1:35.797 89.063 84 117 19

10:18:19.972 8 1:39.329 85.896 87 113 19

RP-20 - JOHNNY DUBOISII -
10:16:41.210 1 1:36.041 88.837 87 116 19

10:18:18.246 2 1:37.036 87.926 83 117 19

RP-36 - CHRIS SARBORA -
10:10:47.516 1 1:37.544 87.468 74 117 19

10:12:23.765 2 1:36.249 88.645 69 117 19

10:14:00.172 3 1:36.407 88.500 67 116 19

10:15:36.260 4 1:36.088 88.794 67 115 19

10:17:12.475 5 1:36.215 88.676 70 114 19

RP-39 - BRIAN PINKSTAFF -
10:09:54.208 1 1:38.489 86.629 84 123 19

10:11:32.088 2 1:37.880 87.168 103 123 19

10:13:10.272 3 1:38.184 86.898 85 124 19

10:14:51.602 4 1:41.330 84.200 81 122 19

10:16:30.741 5 1:39.139 86.061 77 123 19

10:18:12.916 6 1:42.175 83.504 84 125 19

RP-0% - FATIH BUYUKSONMEZ -
10:04:29.607 1 1:40.365 85.010 75 132 19

10:06:09.047 2 1:39.440 85.800 69 134 19

10:07:47.458 3 1:38.411 86.698 72 129 19

10:09:25.834 4 1:38.376 86.728 73 130 19

10:11:03.861 5 1:38.027 87.037 81 134 19

10:12:42.520 6 1:38.659 86.480 85 130 19

RP-11 - DAVID PRICE -
10:04:59.926 1 1:43.369 82.539 78 111 19

10:06:44.214 2 1:44.288 81.812 70 112 19

10:08:24.525 3 1:40.311 85.055 67 109 19

10:10:02.831 4 1:38.306 86.790 67 113 19



10:15:45.899 5 5:43.068 24.870 76 112 19

RP-01 - THOMAS ASSEO -
10:14:50.418 1 1:41.314 84.213 49 106 19

10:16:29.007 2 1:38.589 86.541 66 111 19

RP-21 - JOHNNY BUTLER -
10:05:24.757 1 1:41.193 84.314 54 112 19

10:07:04.748 2 1:39.991 85.328 54 111 19

10:08:45.043 3 1:40.295 85.069 53 113 19

10:10:24.237 4 1:39.194 86.013 54 112 19

10:15:51.298 5 5:27.061 26.087 52 111 19

10:17:30.440 6 1:39.142 86.058 52 111 19

RP-40 - NORBERTO VILLALOBOS -
10:04:27.463 1 1:40.912 84.549 79 119 19

10:06:08.103 2 1:40.640 84.777 72 119 19

10:07:52.645 3 1:44.542 81.613 77 119 19

10:09:32.178 4 1:39.533 85.720 76 120 19

10:11:13.876 5 1:41.698 83.895 72 117 19

10:12:53.178 6 1:39.302 85.920 75 119 19

10:14:32.534 7 1:39.356 85.873 73 120 19

10:16:12.780 8 1:40.246 85.111 73 118 19

10:17:53.793 9 1:41.013 84.464 75 119 19

RP-28 - MAX ZERONIAN -
10:04:35.067 1 1:39.860 85.440 88 115 19

10:06:16.016 2 1:40.949 84.518 84 114 19

10:07:58.912 3 1:42.896 82.919 85 114 19

10:09:40.512 4 1:41.600 83.976 87 117 19

10:11:21.849 5 1:41.337 84.194 83 113 19

10:13:03.517 6 1:41.668 83.920 86 116 19

RP-05 - CAPTAIN AUSTRIA -
10:04:33.154 1 1:43.879 82.134 44 100 19

10:06:15.000 2 1:41.846 83.774 49 98 19

10:07:56.730 3 1:41.730 83.869 51 100 19

10:09:38.790 4 1:42.060 83.598 47 99 19

10:11:21.907 5 1:43.117 82.741 53 101 19

10:13:09.709 6 1:47.802 79.145 48 100 19

RP-22 - OREL MADAR -
10:04:42.112 1 1:44.431 81.700 51 110 19

10:06:25.641 2 1:43.529 82.412 55 108 19

10:08:07.587 3 1:41.946 83.691 56 110 19

10:09:52.404 4 1:44.817 81.399 55 107 19

10:15:05.188 5 5:12.784 27.278 41 109 19

10:16:49.066 6 1:43.878 82.135 54 108 19

10:18:33.711 7 1:44.645 81.533 61 108 19

RP-26 - TYLER SHAW -
10:05:26.378 1 1:45.508 80.866 71 125 19

10:07:10.330 2 1:43.952 82.076 67 125 19

10:08:52.859 3 1:42.529 83.215 74 121 19

RP-31 - WHITNEY BLAKESLEE -
10:04:59.456 1 1:45.334 80.999 79 132 19

10:06:45.839 2 1:46.383 80.201 90 130 19

10:08:31.861 3 1:46.022 80.474 89 133 19

10:10:17.469 4 1:45.608 80.789 90 131 19

10:12:02.582 5 1:45.113 81.170 88 133 19

10:13:47.651 6 1:45.069 81.204 88 132 19

10:15:32.166 7 1:44.515 81.634 87 133 19

RP-41 - MARIO OROZCO -
10:17:21.352 1 1:44.929 81.312 56 92 19

RP-18 - ADEN THAO -
10:07:10.795 1 1:48.007 78.995 85 101 19

10:08:55.937 2 1:45.142 81.147 85 103 19

10:11:14.264 3 2:18.327 61.680 84 103 19

RP-23 - JOSEPH BASTIN -
10:04:48.677 1 1:46.070 80.437 71 114 19

10:06:34.666 2 1:45.989 80.499 74 113 19
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